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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anton Stephenson348
DeVeau's

12.800 12.050 14.90013.000 14.10013.800 80.650
18T 6 5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jacob Light842
Parkette's

13.500 13.000 13.60014.100 12.50013.200 79.900
8 1 1 7 7T 6 2 

2 

Anton Vorona889
Revolution

13.700 12.000 12.70013.150 12.95013.550 78.050
4T 7T 2T 13T 5 5 3 

3 

Genki Suzuki768
Montgomery

13.600 12.350 14.45012.600 13.00011.700 77.700
6T 5 8 2 32 4 4 

4 

Ryan Girouard486
Gym & More

13.900 10.800 12.55013.050 13.10013.600 77.000
2 18T 4 17T 3T 3 5 

5 

Mitchell Brown343
DeVeau's

12.800 12.800 13.25012.500 11.75013.200 76.300
18T 3 9 8 7T 12T 6 

6 

Mitchell Fornek873
Premier West

13.000 11.850 13.85012.150 12.25012.300 75.400
14T 10 11 4T 21T 8 7 

7 

Matthew Wagner890
Revolution

13.000 11.200 13.00013.150 10.20013.200 73.750
14T 14T 2T 11 7T 34T 8 

8 

Michael Paradise871
Premier West

12.700 12.900 11.45012.000 12.00012.400 73.450
21T 2 12T 32T 19T 10 9 

9 

Arthur Mateos489
Gym & More

12.300 10.650 12.55012.000 11.75013.850 73.100
28T 21 12T 17T 1 12T 10 

10 

Domenic Sciulli634
IG Ohio

13.200 11.550 11.85011.150 11.60013.600 72.950
11T 13 21T 28 3T 17T 11 

11 

Storm Mills344
DeVeau's

13.400 11.800 12.65010.850 11.40011.850 71.950
9T 11 24 16 28T 22 12 

12 

Peter Makey708
MH Gymnastics

12.600 10.350 12.20012.900 11.95011.750 71.750
23T 23T 6 24T 31 11 13 

13 

Alexander Kasubinski633
IG Ohio

11.700 12.000 12.70011.950 10.25012.900 71.500
35T 7T 14 13T 12T 33 14 

14 

David Rosenberg843
Parkette's

11.300 10.800 13.15012.650 10.75012.600 71.250
37T 18T 7 9 15T 27T 15 

15 

Tyler Stout726
Michiana

13.200 11.200 11.40011.250 13.25010.650 70.950
11T 14T 19T 34T 39 2 16 

16 

Elijah Ty-Phelps139
Apollo

13.400 9.600 12.50010.300 11.60013.300 70.700
9T 32 31 20 6 17T 17 

17 

Zach Carlson872
Premier West

12.000 10.500 12.15011.900 11.70012.300 70.550
33T 22 15T 26 21T 15 18 

18 

Kyte Crigger135
Apollo

12.400 9.900 12.45011.150 11.60012.800 70.300
25T 28T 21T 21 14 17T 19 

19 

Brett Miller533
GymWorld Central

13.000 11.700 13.05010.600 11.25010.600 70.200
14T 12 28T 10 40T 23 20T

20T

Robin Klause347
DeVeau's

12.800 10.300 12.20011.250 11.05012.600 70.200
18T 25 19T 24T 15T 25 20T

20T

Erik Del Cid136
Apollo

13.800 10.800 12.30011.600 8.25013.200 69.950
3 18T 17 23 7T 41 22 

22 

Caleb Rodriguez534
GymWorld Central

13.200 9.900 11.35011.900 11.10012.150 69.600
11T 28T 15T 37 25 24 23 

23 

Conner Petellin175
Avant Coeur

12.200 9.800 12.00012.250 10.75012.400 69.400
31T 30T 10 27 19T 27T 24 

24 

Brandon Wong290
Clovis

12.700 10.000 13.85010.700 9.20012.900 69.350
21T 27 25T 4T 12T 39 25T

25T
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adam Scow707
MH Gymnastics

11.300 12.000 11.45011.400 10.60012.600 69.350
37T 7T 18 32T 15T 29 25T

25T

Joe Moyer650
InterActive

12.000 11.200 11.00010.700 12.30011.850 69.050
33T 14T 25T 40 28T 7 27 

27 

Andrew Austin862
Platinum

12.600 10.050 12.70010.600 10.55011.100 67.600
23T 26 28T 13T 37 30 28 

28 

John McCarthy168
Avant Coeur

12.400 9.100 11.5009.850 11.55012.200 66.600
25T 37 34T 30T 23T 20 29 

29 

Blake Martin635
IG Ohio

14.000 12.500 13.8500.000 12.10013.100 65.550
1 4 40T 4T 11 9 30T

30T

Mitchell McHugh172
Avant Coeur

12.300 9.250 12.3508.800 11.00011.850 65.550
28T 34T 39 22 28T 26 30T

30T

Corey Aurentz140
Apollo

13.000 9.150 11.30010.000 10.20011.200 64.850
14T 36 32T 38 34T 34T 32 

32 

Colton Phillips138
Apollo

12.300 9.800 11.4009.850 9.95011.200 64.500
28T 30T 34T 34T 34T 37 33 

33 

James Marden487
Gym & More

10.900 9.300 11.7009.650 10.50012.200 64.250
40 33 37 29 23T 31 34 

34 

Lincoln Powell173
Avant Coeur

11.300 10.850 11.5009.200 8.85011.150 62.850
37T 17 38 30T 36 40 35 

35 

Solomon Griffin592
Gymstrada

12.400 6.500 11.40010.950 10.05011.050 62.350
25T 41 23 34T 38 36 36 

36 

Brandon Latinen141
Apollo

12.200 8.900 12.55010.000 9.5508.350 61.550
31T 38 32T 17T 42 38 37 

37 

Josh Berning706
MH Gymnastics

11.700 9.250 11.20010.700 0.00012.000 54.850
35T 34T 25T 39 27 42T 38 

38 

Kaymon Gerald1026
Sportsplex

0.000 7.450 12.8509.750 11.75011.600 53.400
41T 40 36 12 33 12T 39 

39 

Nicholas Guy342
DeVeau's

13.700 0.000 14.0000.000 11.45012.100 51.250
4T 42T 40T 3 26 21 40 

40 

Josef Hanley345
DeVeau's

0.000 7.900 0.00010.500 10.35010.600 39.350
41T 39 30 41T 40T 32 41 

41 

Tomas Palma137
Apollo

13.600 0.000 0.0000.000 11.6500.000 25.250
6T 42T 40T 41T 43 16 42 

42 

Anthony Latorella488
Gym & More

0.000 10.350 0.0000.000 0.00012.500 22.850
41T 23T 40T 41T 18 42T 43 

43 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Fornoff874
Premier West

14.100 11.750 13.90013.300 13.75014.850 81.650
2 4T 5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Chris Munneke636
IG Ohio

12.400 11.300 13.50012.850 13.35013.500 76.900
10T 9 6 7T 4 3 2 

2 

Andy Jones491
Gym & More

13.300 10.100 13.55012.550 13.05013.850 76.400
5 17 8 6 2 4 3 

3 

Colin Coates844
Parkette's

13.700 11.900 12.95012.450 12.00012.750 75.750
3 2 9 11 8 11 4 

4 

Dalton Byerly351
DeVeau's

12.500 11.750 13.50012.250 12.45013.050 75.500
7T 4T 10T 7T 7 8 5 

5 

Nathan Goff536
GymWorld Central

11.600 12.000 13.00013.350 12.85012.150 74.950
15 1 4 10 11 5 6 

6 

Andrew Zymball221
Cahoy's

13.400 10.800 13.15012.250 11.15013.550 74.300
4 11T 10T 9 3 14 7 

7 

Brandon Jacoby1295
Platinum

12.400 11.600 12.70011.000 12.35013.150 73.200
10T 7 16 13 6 9 8 

8 

Joshua Everitt535
GymWorld Central

11.400 10.800 14.00013.450 12.75010.300 72.700
17T 11T 3 2 17 6T 9 

9 

Colton Bradley490
Gym & More

12.300 11.500 12.00011.350 11.80013.450 72.400
12 8 14T 15 5 12 10 

10 

Gregory Tamargo769
Montgomery

12.000 10.500 13.70013.600 12.7509.650 72.200
14 15 2 4 18 6T 11 

11 

Zachary Reiger537
GymWorld Central

9.900 11.000 13.60012.750 12.15012.200 71.600
20 10 7 5 10 10 12 

12 

Kevin Brown593
Gymstrada

12.500 10.400 11.85010.950 11.20012.250 69.150
7T 16 17 17 9 13 13 

13 

Clayton Thomas350
DeVeau's

12.500 10.600 11.80012.250 9.75011.900 68.800
7T 13 10T 18 12 17T 14 

14 

Joseph Fernandes770
Montgomery

11.000 11.650 12.50011.350 9.75011.650 67.900
19 6 14T 14 14T 17T 15 

15 

Aaron Brooks747
Mid-Com

11.400 11.800 11.65010.700 10.20011.650 67.400
17T 3 18 19 14T 15 16 

16 

Corey Day142
Apollo

11.500 8.350 11.9500.000 9.95011.450 53.200
16 18 19T 16 16 16 17 

17 

Ryan Metzger144
Apollo

12.200 10.550 0.00011.700 0.00011.700 46.150
13 14 13 20 13 19T 18 

18 

Thad Lawson595
Gymstrada

15.000 0.000 14.7500.000 13.4000.000 43.150
1 19T 19T 1 19T 2 19 

19 

Dennis Minton637
IG Ohio

13.000 0.000 12.75014.350 0.0000.000 40.100
6 19T 1 12 19T 19T 20 

20 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DeVeau's * 235.050 39.900 36.650 37.750 42.400 40.050 38.300
13T 1 4 3 1

2 IG Ohio * 232.750 40.200 36.050 39.150 40.100 40.200 37.050
42 3 3 2 5

3 Premier West * 231.200 39.800 36.500 37.450 39.900 39.550 38.000
55 2 7 4 2

4 Gym & More * 227.950 39.500 32.950 37.600 38.650 41.300 37.950
76 7 5 1 3

5 GymWorld Central * 226.950 37.800 34.700 39.550 40.650 36.500 37.750
2T8 5 1 7 4

6 Parkette's * 226.900 38.500 35.700 39.200 39.700 38.550 35.250
67 4 2 6 7

7 Apollo * 218.150 40.800 31.250 34.450 37.500 39.300 34.850
91 9 9 5 8

8 Montgomery * 217.800 36.600 34.500 37.550 40.650 33.000 35.500
2T10 6 6 10 6

9 Avant Coeur * 203.700 36.900 29.900 31.300 35.850 36.450 33.300
109 10 10 8 10

10 MH Gymnastics * 195.950 35.600 31.600 35.000 34.850 36.350 22.550
1111 8 8 9 13

11 Gymstrada * 174.650 39.900 16.900 21.900 38.000 23.300 34.650
83T 13 12 13 9
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